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$420,000

945 SW 147TH AVE # 2012, PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33027
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Stunning 2BR/2.5BA tri-level townhouse in Cobblestone next to
the community pool and park. This spacious, move-in-ready
townhouse offers the perfect blend of luxury and convenience.
Located in a prestigious gated community, the versatile floor plan
features two large living areas, a modern kitchen with stainless
steel appliances, 42″ wood cabinets and granite countertops, and
generously […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: COBBLESTONE II

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1660 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $540

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $7,808

Date added: Added 6 days ago Original List Price: $420,000

DOM: 3 MLS ID: A11697356

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1660 sq ft StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Guard At Site

View: Garden View Building Name: Cobblestone

Construction Materials: Other Entry Level: 1

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Shower
Only

Room Bedroom Features:
Primary Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Family Room

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Garden Apartment, Multi Level

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

Exterior Features: Open Balcony Door Features: French Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Complete Impact Glass, Blinds

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, French Doors,
Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s), Family Room

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Carpet, Wood


